STIP AMENDMENT and/or MODIFICATION REQUEST

Date:

Requestor:

01.07.13

Bloomington 1208239 NIA Transit - Rider Amenities NIA Manroe Seymour NIA 5,307 |N/A NfA $200,000 $60,000 $250,000 Next Bus
(Bus Shelters, Benches etc) Customer Info
Systemn

Bloomington 1298240 N/A Transit Planning NIA Monroe Seyimour N/A 5317 |N/A NIA $22,500 $7,500 $30,000 N/A Mobility
Management

Bloomington 1298241 N/A Transit Planning N/A Monrog Seymour N/A 5,317 |N/A N/A $22,500 $7,500 $30,000 N/A Mobiity

. Management

Metropalitan 1298081 N/A Transit Operating nfa vanderburgh  |Vincennes N/A 5316(N/A NIA $115,496 $115,496 $230,992 N/A Add FY 2013

Evansville funding

Transit Sysfem

{(METS)

Evansville MPO [ 1288237 N/A Transit Planning nfa Vanderburgh |Vincennes nia 5316(n/a nfa $12,711 $0 $12,711 nfa Add FY 2013
program
administration

Evansville MPO | 1298238 N/A Transit Planning nfa Vandetbuigh |Vincennes nfa 5317|nfa n/a $8,422 $0 $8,422 nia Add FY 2013
program
administration

Franklin 1173574 N. Main Street [Road Reconstruction (3R/M4R [N. of Graham Rd. to  [Johnson Seymour 0| 8TP CN $3.520,000 $880,000 54,400,000 Move CN and

Standards) uUs 31 CN INS from FY
2013 to FY 2014
Franklin 1173574 N. Main Street |Road Reconstruction (3R/4R [N. of Graham Rd. to  |Johnson Seymour o| sTP CN $3,620,000 $880,000 $4,400,000 Move CN and
Standards} Uusa CN INS from FY
2013 to FY 2014
Koekomo 1006003 Park & Intersection Improvement,  |Intersection of Park Howard Greenfield TCSP PE $368,000 $92,000 $460,000 updated funding
Markland Roundabout and Markland. type to TCSP
Roundabout and increased
total PE amount
Kokemo 1006003 Park & Intersection Improvement,  |Intersection of Park Howard Greenfield TCSP RW $320,000 $80,000 $400,000 updated funding
Markland Roundabout and Markland. type to TCSP
Roundabout
Kokomo 1006003 Park & Intersection improvement,  |Intersection of Park Howard Greenfield TCSP CN $160,000 $40,000 $200,000 updated funding
Markiand Raundabout and Markland. type to TCSP
Roundabout
Kokomo 1006003 Park & Intersection Improvement,  |Intersection of Park  |Howard Greenfield TCSP CN $308,000 $77.000 $385,000 updated funding
Markiand Roundabout and Markland. type to TGSP
Roundabout
Kokomo 1006003 Park & Intersection improvement,  ]Intersection of Park Howard Greenfield STP CN $1,212,000 $303,000 $1,5615,000 updated funding
Markland Roundabout and Markland. amount
Roundabout
Kokomo 1172473 Nickel Plate Bike/Padestrian Facilities 600 feet southwest of Howard Greenfield 1/3 TE PE $320,000 $80,000 $400,000 Redefined
Trail the southwest right-of- projectas a
way of US 31, survey pedestrian
northeasterly 1,660 bridge project;
feet along the Nickel all other frail
Plate Railroad to a segments are
point 600 fest now excluded
nartheast of the from this project
northeast right-of-way
of US 31,
Kokomo 1172473 Nickel Plate Bike/Pedestrian Facilities 800 feet southwest of |Howard Greenfield 1/3 TE RW $40,000 $10,000 $50,000 Redefined
Trail the_southwest right-of- projectas a
way of US 31, survey pedestrian
northeasterly 1,660 bridge project;
feet along the Nickel all ofher trail
Plate Railroad o a segments are
point 600 feet now excluded
northeast of the from this project
northeast right-of-way
of US 31.

1
Admin Mod 01.07.%3




Kokoma Nickel Plale  |Bike/Padestrian Faciiities  |600 feet southwest of |Howard Greenfield 113 TE CN $153,750 $768,750 Redefined
Trall the_sauthwest right-of- project as a
way of US 31, survey pedesfrian
northeasterly 1,660 bridge project;
feet along the Nickel afl other trail
Plate Railroad fo a segments are
point 600 feet now excluded
nertheast of the from this project
northeast right-of-way
of US 31.
Kokormo Nickel Plate  |Bike/Pedestrian Facilities  |600 feet southwest of |Howard Greenfield 173 STP CN $106,250 $531,250 Redefined
Trail the_southwest right-of- project as a
way of US 31, survey pedestrian
northeasterly 1,660 bridge project;
feet along the Nickel all other frail
Plate Railroad to a segments are
point 600 feet now excluded
northeast of the from this project;
northeast right-of-way STP funding
of US 31, reduced
Kokamo Nickel Plate _ |Bike/Pedesirian Fadiitles  |600 fest southwest of |Howard Greenfield 173 CN 200,000 (slate) $200,000 Redefined
Trail the_southwest right-of- project as a
way of US 31, survey pedestrian
northeasterly 1,660 bridge project;
faet along the Nickel all other trail
Plate Railroad to a segments are
point 600 feet now excluded
northeast of the from this project,
northeast right-of-way no federal
of US 31. funding type as
this is 100%
state funding
INDOT uUs 31 New Interchange 7th Read Interchange {Marshall LaPorte NHS CN $6,600,000 NIA MACOG
Construction in Marshall County Resolution 53-
12
St. Joseph Intersection improvement,  |Cleveland Road at Ash {St. Joseph LaPorte CMAQ CN $626,000 0{Change Fiscal
Roundabout Road - Roundabout Year to FY2013
from FY 2012
MACQG
resolution #56-
i 12
Madison CR 600 W Britlge Replacement, CR 600 W; Bridge Madison Greenfield N/A BR CN $325,400 Change in FY
Concrete #123 over White River from FY 12to
FY 13 &
Additional Funds
Madison CR300E Road Reconstruction (3R/MR [CR 300 E; US 36t |Madison Greenfield NIA STP CN $1,172,875 $5,864,377 Change in FY
Standards) CRB00S from FY 13 to
_ FY 14
Madison CR300E Bridge Replacement, CRB00E; Bridge #  |Madison Greenfield N/A STP CN $164,600 $508,600 Change in FY
Concrets 172 over Fall Craek from FY 13 o
FY 14
Madison CR 300 E Bridge Replacement, CR300E; Bridge #  |Madisen Greenfield N/A STP CN $144,000 $720,000 Change in FY
Concrete 173 over Sly Fork from FY 13 to
Creek FY 14

2
Admin Mod 01.07.13




Anderson 1172536 N/A Transit Operating N/A Madison Greenfield N/A Transit $1,131,580)  $1,131,580 $2,263,160 FY column
reflects State
FY, however
these funds
weare applied for
use in CY12
Anderson 1172547 N/A Transil Misc Equipment N/A Madison Greenfield N/A | Transit $60,000 $45,000 §76,000 This s a request
for deletion from
STIP, as these
funds are no
longer being
requested.
Anderson 1172548 NIA Transit Fachiities Transportation Center |Madison Greenfield N/A Transit $44585.481 $0| 165484 This Is a request
for deletion from
STIP, funds no
lenger available.
Anderson 1172548 N/A Transit Facilities Transportation Center [Madison Greenfield N/A Transit $223;762 $0 $223,762 This is a request
for detetion from
STIR, funds no
longer available.
Anderson 1172548 N/A Transit Facilities Transpertation Center |Madison Greenfield N/A Transit $108;984 89 $108;084 This is a request
for deletion from
STIP, funds no
longer available.
Elwood 1173759 N. 19th Street [Bike/Pedestrian Facilities  |N. "F" St. to CR 1300 N|Madison Greenfield SRTS CN $215,803 $215,993 Madifified TIP in
& Adjacent Sts & N, increase CN
"F"St, SR13to N funds
16th St.
Elwoed 1173759 N. 19th Street |Other Type Project SRTS Public Education |Madison Greenfield SRTS PE $9,675 $9,675 Modified TIP
{Miscellaneous) Program from FY 13 to
FY 14
Pendleton 1297161 Near SR 38 8 [Bike/Pedesirian Faciliies ~ |Near SR 38 & CR 300 |Madison Greenfeld N/A CMAQ PE $6,600 $1.850 $8,250 Move from
CR 300W W; Bike/Pedestrian 100% to 80/20
Facilities
Pendleton 1297161 Near SR 38 & |Rike/Pedestrian Facilities Near SR 38 & CR 300 |Madison Greenfield N/A CMAQ Rw $30,800 $7,700 $38,500 Move from
CR300W W: Bike/Pedestrian 100% fo 80/20
Facilities
Pendleton 1207161 Near SR 38 & |Bike/Pedestrian Facilities  |Near SR 38 & CR 300 |Madison Greenfield N/A CMAQ CN $182,600 $45,650 $228,250 Move from
CR300W W: Bike/Pedestrian 100% to 80/20 &
Facilities combine CN &
CE
Anderson 1207538 Various Other Type Project Installation of Electric  [Madison Greenfield N/A CMAQ PE $20,800 $5,200 $26,000 Move from
Locations {Miscellaneous) Charging Stations 100% to 8020
Anderson 1297538 Various Other Type Project Installation of Flectric  |Madison Greenfield NIA CMAQ PE $208,320 $62,080 $260,400 Move from
Locations {Miscellaneous}) Charging Stations 100% fo 80/20
Anderson 1297539 MLK Blvd, 29th|intelligent Transporation ITS - Rail Diversion Madison Gresanfield N/A CMAQ PE $25,500 $5,100 $30,600 Move from
Street, & Systems {Its) System 100% to 80/20
Madison
Avenue
Anderson 1297539 MLK Blvd, 29th|Intelligent Transporation ITS - Rail Diversion Madison - Greenfield N/A CMAQ CN $254,678 $560,936 $305,614 Move from
Street, & Systems (lis) System 100% to 80/20
Madison
Avenue
Fort Wayne 1005158 Engle Rd Trail |Bike/Pedestrian Facilities befween Statesman's  [Allen Ft Wayne CcMAQ CN $548,000 $137,000 $685,000 increase in CN
Way & W Jefferson due to additional
Bhvd requirments

3
Adniin Mod 01.07.13




Fort Wayne 1005158 Engle Rd Traii |Bike/Pedestiian Facilities between Statesman's [Allen Ft Wayne CMAQ CN $548,000 $137,000 $685,000 increase in GN
Way & W Jefferson due to additional
Bivd requirments,
Resolution 13-
26
Fort Wayne 1005159 Covington Bike/Pedestrian Facilities between Ladue l.ane  [Allen Ft Wayne CMAQ CN $387,000 $97,000 $484,000 increase in CN
Road Trail and |-69 bridge due to drainage
Issues
Fort Wayne 1005159 Covington Bike/Pedestrian Facilities  |between Ladue Lane  |Allen Fl Wayine CMAQ CN $387,000 $97,000 $484,000 increase in CN
Road Trail and 1-69 biidge due to drainage
. issues,
Resolution 13-
27
Alien 1173032 Union Chapel (Intersection Improvement,  |Union Chape! Rd & Allen Ft Wayne CMAQ CN $526,000 $131,500 $657,500 CMAQ reduced
Roundabout Diebold Rd from 100% to
80720 split,
Resofution 13-
. 28
Allen 1173732 Union Chape! [Intersection Improvement,  |Union Chapel Rd & Allen Ft Wayne CMAQ CN $1,360,000 $340,000 $1,700,000 CMAQ reduced
Roundabout Auburin R from 100% to
80/20 split,
Resolution 13-
28
Gary 0401038 Grand Calumet |Bike/Pedestrian Facilities Bridge St (south of Toll [Lake LaPorie 16| TE CN $1,212,441 $303,110 $1,515,651 Funding
Trail Rd) to Proadway (north adjustment
of Toll Rd}
Hammond 0710062 Columbia Ave |Road Reconstruction (3R/4R [Michigan St to Chicago |Lake LaPorte 0.92} STP CN $4,250,806 $1,062,702 $6,313,508 Funding
Standards} St [ncrease
Munster 0810540 Pennsy Bike/Pedestrian Facilites  [IN/IL State Line to Lake LaPorte 0.5/ TE CN $53,822 $13,456 $67.278 Post-letting
Greenway Fisher Street funding
adjustment
Merriliville 1173706 C&0C Trail Bike/Pedestrian Facilities  [from SR 53 at 173rd  |Lake LaPorte 1.18] CMAQ RW $80,000 $20,000 $100,000 Federal
Phase 2 Ave, beneath I-65, to participation rate
Mississippl St north of change from
Us 30 100% to 80%.
Merrillville 1173706 C&O Trail Bike/Pedestrian Faciities  |irom SR 53 at173rd  |Lake LaPorte 1.18] CMAQ CN $668,840 5164,710 $823,550 Federal
Phase 2 Ave, beneath -85, to pariicipation rate
Mississippi St norih of change from
UsS 30 100% to 80%.
Munster 1173707 Pennsy Bike/Pedestrian Facilities irom Fisher St at Lake LaPorte 0.96| CMAQ CN $555,040 $138,760 $693,800 Year change &
Greenway Timrick Dr to Calumet Federal
Ave north of 45th St participation rate
change from
100% to 80%.
New Chicage  [1173717 Michigan St [Traffic Signals, New Or at Huber Blvd Lake LaPorte CMAQ CN $86.,400 $21,600 $108,000 Year change &
Modernized Federal
participation rate
change from
100% to 80%.
LaPorie 0500063 J Street Storm Sewer Repair Or _First St to "K" St LaPorte laPorie STP CN $448,888 5112,222 $561,110 Decrease CN
Replacement {Storm Drainage) funding by
amount shown.
LaPorte 0501142 McClung Rd  |Road Reconstruction (3R/4R |Road Reconstruction:  |LaPorie LaPorte STP PE $11,600 $2,900 $14,500 Increase PE
Standards) Park St to SR 39 funding by
amount shown.
Partage 1173716 Muitiple Other Intersection Signal Interconnect & |Porter LaPorie CMAQ PE $64,000 $16,000 $80,000 Federal
Improvement Intersection Imp. participation rate
change from
95% to 80%.

4
Admin Mod 01.07.13




1173716

Multiple

O.lher Intersection
Improvement

Signal Interconnect &

Intersection Imp.

$56,000

$14,000

$70,000

g

Year

changefrom FY
141013 &
Federal

Porlage

1173716

Multiple

Other Intersection
Improvement

Intersection imp.

Signa! interconnect &

Porter

LaPorte

CMAQ .

CN

$560,000

$140,000

$700,000

Year change
from FY 15 to
FY 14 & Federal
participation rate
change from
95% to 80%.

Lafayeite

1172458

John Myers
and Riehla
Plaza Bridges

Bridge Rehabilitation Or
Repair

At Riehle Plaza

Tippecanoe

Crawfordsville

N/A

sTP

CN

$2,096,800

$524,200

$2,621,000

Funding
madified in
Lafayette MPO
TIP on 12/5/12
by Resolution #
T-12-07.
Federal STP
funding for CN
increased for
DES # 1172458
by $1,840,000
with STP funds
subtracted from
CN phase of
Concord/Maple -
Point project
DES # 0800256,
CN phase now
shown in FY
2014 of TIP.
ADA
improvements
are inlcuded with
project.

Adams Co

0810406

Bike

Bike/Pedestirian Facilities

to Berne, Priority 1

Adams Co BP, Geneva

Adams

Ft Wayne

1.2

TE

CN

$435,640

$108,910

$544,550

Change in Fiscal
Year from FY 13
to FY 14

Whitestown

1005940

Pierce St

Intersect. Improv. W/ Added
Turn Lanes

Main Street

Boone

Crawfordsville

STP

RW

$40,000

$10,000

$50,000

Move ROW to
FY 2014. This
is GROUR IV
funding. IMPO
Admin Mod
12.11.12

Whitestown

1005940

Pierce St

Intersect. improv. WY Added
Turn Lanes

Main Street

Boone

Crawfordsville

STP

RW

$40,000

$10,000

$50,000

Move ROW to
FY 2014. This
is GROUP IV
funding.IMPO
Admin Mod
12.11.12

Whitestown

1173288

Various

Signing

Sign inventory and
replacement within
Whitestown

Boone

Crawfordsville

HSIP

PE

$43,830

$4,870

$48,700

Move PE from
FY 2012 to FY
2013. IMPO
Admin Mod
12.11.12

Whitestown

1173288

Various

Signing

Sign inventory and
replacement within

Whitestown

Boone

Crawfordsville

HSIP

CN

$46,170

$5,130

$51,300

Move CN and
CN INS from FY
2012i0 FY
2013, IMPO
Admin Mod

12.11.12

5

Admin Mod 01.07.13




Whitestown 1173258 Various Signing Sign inventory and | Boone Crawfordsville 0| HSIP PE $43,830 $4,870 $48,700 Move PE from
replacement within FY 2012 to FY
Whitestown 2013. IMPO
Admin Mod
- 12.11.12
Whitestown 1173288 Various Stgning Sign inventory and Boone Crawfordsville G} HSIP CN $46,170 $5,130 $51,300 Move CN and
replacement within CN INS from FY
Whitestown 2012to FY
2013. IMPO
Admin Mod
_ 121112
Clinton 0900836 Local Bridge Replacement, BR #32 aver S. Fork of |Clinton Crawfordsvilie BR PE $63,174 $15,794 $78,868 Change from
Concrete Wildcat creek on CR rehab to
_ 575W replacement
Clinton 0900837 Local Bridge Replacement, BR #32 over 5. Fork of |Clinton Crawfordsville BR RW $24,000 $6,000 $30,000 Change from
Concrete Wildcat creek on CR rehab to
_ 575W replacement
Clinton 0900838 Local Bridge Replacement, BR #32 over S. Fork of [Clinton Crawfordsville BR CN $784,158 5196,038 $980,197 Change from
Concrete Wildcat creek on CR rehab to
_ 575W replacement
Clinton 1173145 Local Bridge Rehabilitation Or Bridge 86 over Wildcat [Clinton Crawfordsville BR CN $357,000 $89,250 $446,250 Chatige in FY
Repair Creek on CR 200N from FY 14 to
FY13
Waterloo 1173730 VARI Bike/Pedestrian Facilities  |E. & W. Maple St., E. &|Dekalb Ft Wayne 0.41 BRTS CN $204,910 $0 $204,910 Change in Fiscal
W. Douglas St. and S. Year
Franklin St. in Waterloo
Grant Co 0200833 Garthwaite Rd [New Road Construction Garthwaite Rd Extfr  |Grant Ft Wayne 1.6] STP CN $4,248,000|  $1,062,000 $5,310,000 Change in Fiscal
38th St {CR 2008} to year from FY 13
Moenroe Pike to FY 15
Grant Co 0600284 CR 600E Road Rehabilitation {3R/4R |CR 600E from CR Grant Ft Wayne 1.1] STP CN $2,202,980 $550,745 $2,753,725 Earmark funds
Standards) 1008 to SR18: includes Change in Fiscal
Br #7/9 : year
Grant Co 0710487 CR BOOE Bridge Deck Reconstruction [CR GODE: Bridge No 79|Grant Ft Wayne 13| 8TP CN $322,000 $80,500 $402,500 Earmark funds
& Widening Over Luger Creek Change in Fiscal
year
AVON 1006094 Dan Jones Rd [Intersect. Improv. W/ Added |Main Road at C8X Hendricks Crawfordsville 0] HSIP RW $58,046 $6,450 $64,496 Move ROW
Turn Lanes entrance from FY 2013 to
FY 2014
Avon 1006094 Dan Jones Rd [Intersect, Improv. W/ Added |Main Road at CSX Hendricks Crawfordsville o} HSIP CN $227.813 $25,313 $253,126 Move CN from
Turn Lanes entrance FY 2013 to FY
2014
Avon 1006094 Dan Jonsas Rd [Intersect. Improv. W/ Added [Main Road at GSX Hendricks Crawfordsville o| HSIP RW $58,046 $6,450 $64,496 Move ROW
Turn Lanes entrance from FY 2013 to
FY 2014
Avon 1006094 Dan Jones Rd |Intersect. Improv. W/ Added |Main Road at CSX Hendricks Crawfordsville o| HsIP CN $227,813 $25,313 $253,126 Move CN from
Tumn Lanes entrance FY 2013 to FY
2014
Avon 1172484 CRG25E Intersection Improvement, |CR 1508 Handricks Crawfordsville o| HSIP CN $720,000 $80,000 $800,000 Move CN/CN
Roundabout INS from FY
2014 to FY 2013
Avon 1172484 CRG25E Intersection Improvement, |CR 1508 Hendricks Crawfordsville 0| HSIP CN $720,000 $80,000 $800,000 Move CN/CN
Roundabout INS from FY
2014 to FY 2013
Hendricks 1173043 various Signing Within Hendricks Hendricks Crawfordsville Q| HSIP CN $500,370 $55,597 $555,967 Move CN and
County CN INS from FY
2012t0 FY
: 2013.
Hendricks 1173043 various Signing Within Hendricks Hendricks Crawfordsville o AsiP CN | $500,370 $55,697 $555,967 Move CN and
County CN INS from FY
2012to FY
2013.

5]
Admin Mod 01.07.13




Admin Mod 01.07.13

Kennard 0902320 ST 1001 Bike/Pedestrian Facililies  |Vine Street from SR |Henry Greenfield SRTS PE $6,787 $6,767 Add to PE 2013
234 to Kennard Elem $6,787 for PE
School, includes sm Supplement for
non-infra component rescoping
charges. Funds
available from
unused CN
Madison 201277 IR 1004 Enhancement Heritage Trail in Jefferson Seymour CN $882,776 $220,694 $1,103,470 In STIP for
Madison . 2013, move {o
2014
Indianapolis  |0810498 Georgetown  |Added Travel Lanes 56th to 62nd Streets  |Marion Greenfield 06| sTP CN $4,060,000]  $1,240,000 $6,200,000 Move CN and
Road CN INS from FY
2013 to FY 2014
Indianapolis  |0810498 Georgetown  |Added Travel Lanes 56th to 62nd Streets  |Marion Greenfield 06| STP CN $4,960,000]  $1,240,000 $6,200,000 Move CN and
Road CN INS from FY
2013 to FY 2014
Indianapolis 1172459 71st St. Multi- [Bike/Pedestrian Facilities  [Lake Knoli to Hague  [Marion Greenfield 0] CMAQ CN $1,280,000 $320,000 $1,600,000 Add local
Use Trail Rd. funding to
change
Fed/local split
from 100% to
80/20.
Indlanapolis  [1172459 71st St. Multi- |Bike/Pedestrian Facilities  |Lake Knoll to Hague  |Marion Greenfield o] cmAQ CN $1,280,000 $320,000 $1,600,000 Add local
tUse Trail Rd. funding to
change
Fed/tacal split
from 100% fo
80/20.
Indianapolis 1173049 Shadeland Road Reconstruction (3R/4R [Brookville Rd. to 21st  [Marion Greenfield 3| STP CN $4,500,000 $1,125,000 $5,625,000 Move CN and
Ave. Standards) St CN INS from FY
2043 to FY 2014
Indianapalis | 1173049 Shadeland Road Reconstruction (3RM4R |Brookville Rd. to 21st |Marion Greenfield 3[sTP CN $4.500,000f  $1,125,000 $6,625,000 Move CN and
Ave. Standards) St CN INS from FY
2013 to FY 2014
Indianapolis 1173064 Lafayette Road [Br Repl, Comp. Cont. Conc. |over CSXRR Marion Greenfield 0| sTP CN $3,555,200 $863,800 $4,419,000 Move CN and
Construction CN INS from FY
2013 to FY 2015
Indianapolis  |1173064 Lafayette Road |Br Repl, Comp. Cont. Conc. jover CSX RR Marlon Greenfield 0| TP CN 3,555,200 $863,800 $4,419,000 Move CN and
Construction ' CN INS from FY
2013 to FY 2015
Brooklyn 0810328 Pedestrian Bike/Pedestrian Facilities White Lick Creek Morgan Crawfordsvilte o| STP CN $648,000 $162,000 $6810,000 Move CN and
Bridge CN INS fromi FY
2012 to FY
2014.
Brooklyn 0810328 Pedestrian Bike/Pedesirian Facilities  |White Lick Creek Morgan Crawfordsville o| sTP CN $648,000 $162,000 $810,000 Move CN and
Bridge CN INS from FY
201210 FY
2014.
Kentland 0902322 /A Bike/Pedestrian Facilities  |Bike/Ped Trall, Gasl | Newtan LaPorte 4.6/ TCSP CN $195,207 $48,802 $195,207 Funding Year
Park Change from
2012 to 2013
INDOT 0100517 SR 229 New Br, Precast Box Culvert [replace new structure  |Ripley Seymour STP Bridge CN $546,400 $136,600 $683,000 Move to 2014,
near SR 46 at RP : now in STIP for
12+17 to RP 12+18 2013.
Steuben Co 0401070 Rike Bike/Pedestrian Facilities  |Steuben Co Trail - Ph |Steuben Fi Wayne 1.34| TE CN $1,688,380 $422,100 $2,110,480 Change in
1, from Angola to Amount
7




INDOT 0901464 VA VARI Bridge Inspections State-wide Inspections [Various Multiple 0| BR Bridge - PE 80 20 $500,000 in 2010 - 2013
on Paost-Tensioned STIP for PE in
Bridges #1 year 2010 and’
2012...but not
for 2013

8
Admin Mod 01.07.13




